

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present - Salim Shahi (WB 01304)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore.

MACC No 683 / 2014
CIS 1978 / 2014
CNR: WBWM01-006227-2014

Order no: 50 dt. 27.02.2024

Today is fixed for p.hearing .

Both parties files hazira.

Learned P.O is on leave.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To 07-05.2024 for p.hearing .

Dictt & corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor